DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 503.21

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 575.09

VALUE SURCHARGE 70.73

OTHER CHARGES 90.00

DOOR COLLECTION 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY 810.00

DISCOUNT -862.64

TOTAL FREIGHT 4307.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 775.26

GRAND TOTAL 5082.00
Rupees : Five Thousand Eighty Two   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. SI2529002423 VALUE 141461.00

E-Waybill No 132315716656

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :